Future Agenda/Information Items

No. 8-May-24 Agenda Section Department
Grant checks to PFC/PFA Presentation CM

2 Recommendation to reject all bids for landscape Consent PW
maitenance of the common areas for Las Villas
Homeowners Association wihtin Landscape Lighting Act
District 22

3 Adoption of Resolution No. 2024-1893, stating intent to Consent CA/CM
pursue merger of the Agoura Hills/Calabasas Community
Center’s contract with the California Public Employees’
Retirement System into the City of Calabasas’ contract
with the California Public Employees’ Retirement System

4 CS Municpal Code updates — waiting for Attorney’s office New Business CS
to provide clean copy

5 Recommendation to approve Amendment No. 1 to the New Business PW
Professional Services Agreement with Ventura Transit
Systems, Inc. for City Shuttle Services, adding $894,914,
which will increase the not to exceed amount to
$1,811,834

6 Updated Calendar of Events Continued Business CS

No. 22-May-24 Agenda Section Department
LVMWD Water Supply and the Future of Water Presetation CcC
Adoption of Election resolutions Consent CcC
Award of contract for the Freedom Park ADA Ramp Consent CS
construction — waiting for approval of plans and bid
distribution

4 Public meeting regarding Landscape Maintenance District New Business PW
No. 22 and Landscape Lighting Act District Nos. 22, 24, 27,
& 32 assessment proceedings

No. 29-May-24-Special Agenda Section Department

1

No. 12-Jun-24 Agenda Section Department
LVMWD Water Supply and the Future of Water Presetation CcC

2 LMD/LLAD levy of assessments election Public Hearing PW

Staff Driven Agenda Items

No. |Future Meetings Agenda Section Department

1 LMD/LLAD levy of assessments election results Public Hearing-Continued PW

2 Strategic Priorities/2024 Work Plan Discussion New Business CM

3 First presentation/review of budget New Business FIN

4 Microtransit Program Continued Business PW

5 Second presentation/review of budget Continued Business FIN

6 Adoption of salary/benefits Resolution Consent FIN

7 Budget adoption Public Hearing FIN

8 League of CA Cities Voting Delegate Consent CcC

9 Conflict of Interest Code update Consent CcC

10 |West Village Project New Business CD

11 Broadband project update Continued Business COMMS

12 |Adoption of election certification Resolution New Business CcC

13 |Open Space Ordinance New Business CC

14 |CR Zoning Update New Business CD




Future Agenda/Information Items

City Council Future Agenda Items Prioritization

No. Group A Legislative Body/Task . Council
Agenda Section |Department .
Force Review
1 Earthquake Insurance Public Safety New Business Public Safety 2/28/24
Commmission
2 Public Safety evacuation routes and HOA gates Public Safety New Business Public Safety 2/14/24
review/analysis/coordination Commmission
3  |Ordinance adding Chapter 5.22 - Provision of Public Safety Task New Business Public Safety
Security by Commercial Retailers to the Calabasas Force/City Council
Municipal Code
4 Discussion about having a full-time security guard [City Council New Business Public Safety 3/13/24
stationed at the Calabasas Civic Center
5 Discussion regarding a lobbyst/grant writer City Council New Business CM
6 Calendar of special events (teen activities/ City New Business CS 3/27/24
Ciclovia) Council/PRE/MYC/City
Council
7 Solar panel and battery backup assessment at Budget Task Force New Business CM
City facilities
8 Tennis & Swim Center operations update City Council New Business CS
City Council Future Agenda Items Prioritization Council
Review
No. Group B Legislative Agenda Section| Department
Body/Taskforce
1 Report on options on of increasing enforcement City Attorney New Business CA
of the CMC, including City to prosecute violations
of the law to include use of the City Prosecutor
2 Discussion regarding gun violence prevention Public Safety Task Force |New Business Public Safety
3 City Legislative Platform City Council New Business cM
4 Environmental Commission recommendation Environmental Cont'd Business PW
recoginition program for sustainable properties Commission (in
and Green Business Program progress)
5  |Business license/registry discussion City Council for initial New Business Comm. Dev.
discussion
6 Council discussion of a potential transaction and |City Council New Business CM 3/27/24
use (sales) tax
7 Council position on California Business City Attorney (Supreme [New Business CA 4/24/24
Roundtable Initiative on November 2024 ballot Court decision expected
by February)
No. Group C Legislative Agenda Section |Department Council
Body/Taskforce Review
1 Discussion or presentation on ways to deter Public Safety Task Force [New Business Public Safety
catalytic converter thefts; review state laws.
Encourage catalitvc converter edaing
2 Development Code update regarding green LEED |Environmental New Business PW
standards Commission/Planning
Commission
3 Roundabout at the intersection of Las Virgenes Special, when it comes [Cont'd Business PW
Road and Thousand Oaks Blvd. back
4 Formation of a water taskforce on equitable Work with LVMWD and
access to water Mayor pro Tem Kraut
5 Green Procurement Policy recommendation from |Pause for Enviromental |Cont'd Business PW

Planning/Environmental Commissions

Manager




Future Agenda/Information Items

No.

Group D

Date Requested

Agenda Section

Requested by

Council
Review

Woolsey Fire Overlay Ordinance to PC

1/10/24

New Business

Bozajian/
Weintraub

MYC Resolution

1/24/24

New Business

Weintraub/ Shapiro

Address Highway 101 trtaffic with Caltrans and
invite representative to attend a Council meeting

4/10/24

New Business

Kraut/Weintraub/
Shapiro

Old town zoning changes

4/10/24

New Business

Weintraub

No.

2023 Strategic Priorities'

Status

Identify potential real property acquisitions for the
purposes of future parkland or open space
designation.

In progress

Develop a Water Resilience Plan outlining
strategies to increase the City's drought
preparedness, local water self-reliance, and
planting of native vegetation (including milkweed
for Maonarch Butterfly habitats)

Complete

Create an economic development plan to attract
businesses, fill vacant properties, and promote
advantages of conducting business in Calabasas.

In progress

Conduct a feasibility study regarding the
stationing of cell towers on publicly owned sites
to expand coverage areas.

In progress

Review Los Angeles Sheriff Departments services
and consider opportunities to realign funding and
services, with specific focus on open space break-
ins, HOA/neighborhood watch coordination, and
remediation of street racing.

Complete

Develop a City Readiness & Education Initiative
for Earthquake and Fire emergencies. Support
home hardening programs, fire safe councils, and
emergency eguipment procurement

In progress

Reopen the Calabasas Community Center.

Complete

Conduct feasibility study of adding basketball
courts, soccer fields, or skate parks to improve
recreation programs and opportunities for
teenagers

Complete

Upgrade playground equipment, trails, and
pathways at City parks.

In progress

10

Complete a full and permanent build out of Wild
Walnut Park to include a dog and children's park.

In progress

11

Complete annexation of Craftsman's Corner.
Develop a plan to annex other properties within
the City's sphere of influence.

In progress

12

Provide options that allow for the relief of traffic
congestion within the City.

In progress




Future Agenda/Information Items

2024 Meeting Dates

19-Jun - Special 23-Oct

10-Jul - Canceled 05-Nov General
Municipal
Election

24-Jul - Canceled 13-Nov

14-Aug 27-Nov -
Canceled

28-Aug 04-Dec - Special

11-Sep 11-Dec -
Council
Reorg/Election
Cert

25-Sep 25-Dec -
Canceled

9-Oct




	FutureAgendaItems

